NI500005954

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(requestors marile)	
	(Address)	<u> </u>
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-L		/AIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates of Status	
ertified Copies	Certificates of Status	
	Certificates of Status	
	ns to Filing Officer:	
	ns to Filing Officer:	

1115-28613



04/20/15--01024--003 **78.75

15 JUN 15 PM 2: 39 ANT SEEL ELONDA

17 ND

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CARIB AMERICAN CHRISTAIN WOMEN COUNCIL ASSOCIATION INC.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Doreen Adlam

Name (Printed or typed)

4001 sw rosser blvd

Address

port st lucie fl 34953

City, State & Zip

954-557-2227

Daytime Telephone number

judahworship1@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 23, 2015

, **è**

DOREEN ADLAM 4001 SW ROSSER BLVD. PORT ST.LUCIE, FL 34953

SUBJECT: CARIB AMERICAN CHRISTAIN WOMEN COUNCIL ASSOCIATION INC Ref. Number: W15000028613

We have received your document for CARIB AMERICAN CHRISTAIN WOMEN COUNCIL ASSOCIATION INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

It appears that the word CHRISTAIN in the name of this entity is misspelled. If this misspelling was intentional, simply resubmit the document with the word spelled CHRISTAIN. If you did not misspell this word intentionally, please correct the spelling to read CHRISTIAN and resubmit the document for processing.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 415A00008254

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
4001	Principal <u>street</u> address: 'sw Rosser blvd		Mailing address, if different is 🙃 🛱
Port	St Lucie Florida 34953		
			PH 2
	or which the corporation is organized is	·	rganization, for women leaders who have not the abil
	at needed strenghten, we will be able to		
are a chris	tian base council, (we are not a church)), we do believe in the	holy traditions of the holy bible.
		······································	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	MANNER OF FLECTION The s	namer in which the dir	elected by us
TICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The m	nanner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed:
		nanner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed:
	MANNER OF ELECTION THE T	nanner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed:
EXI	STING bOARd		ectors are elected and appointed:
EXI			ectors are elected and appointed:
EXI	STING BOARD INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR		ectors are elected and appointed:
EVIS	STING BOARD INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Doreen Adlam/ O	RECTORS	Gloria Dickerson #3
Exit TICLE V me and Titl	STING BOARD INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Doreen Adlam/ O	RECTORS	Gloria Dickerson #3
Exit ATICLE V	STING bOARd INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ ()	RECTORS	ectors are elected and appointed:
Exit TICLE V me and Titl	STING board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd	RECTORS	ectors are elected and appointed:
RTICLE IV EXIS RTICLE V ame and Titl ddress	ETTINQ board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd port st lucie florida 34953 charmaine muit/ director #1	RECTORS	ectors are elected and appointed:
Exis RTICLE V ame and Titl	ETTINQ board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd port st lucie florida 34953 charmaine muit/ director #1	RECTORS Name and Title Address:	ectors are elected and appointed:
EXIS TICLE V ume and Titl deress ume and Titl	ETINQ board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd port st lucie florida 34953 le: charmaine muir/ director #1	RECTORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title	ectors are elected and appointed:
Exis TICLE V ume and Titl dress ume and Titl dress	ETINQ board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd port st lucie florida 34953 e: charmaine muir/ director #1 5211 nw mayfield port st lucie florida 34983	ECTORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	ectors are elected and appointed:
Exis RTICLE V ame and Titl ddress	ETINQ board INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR e: Doreen Adlam/ () 4001 sw rosser blvd port st lucie florida 34953 e: charmaine muir/ director #1 5211 nw mayfield port st lucie	ECTORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	ectors are elected and appointed:

Name and Title:	,,	Name and Title:	
Address	12 I	Address:	
		······	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Title:	····	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		_ <u></u>	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep		
Name:	charmaine muir		
Address:	5211 nw mayfield land	e	PH 2:
	port st lucie fl 34983	······	15 PH 2: 39
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Doreen Adlam		
Address:	4001 sw rosser blvd		
	port st lucie fl 34953		
<u>ARTICLE VIII</u> <u>E</u> Effective date, if ot	EFFECTIVE DATE: her than the date of filing: 05/23/20	015 d cannot be more than five business days prior	r or 90 husiness days
after the filing.)	te is itsitu, the unit must be specific and	a cannot be more than ive business days prov	
	nserted in this block does not meet the app we date on the Department of State's recor	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date wirds.	ll not be listed as the
Having been name certificate. I am fai	ed as registered agent to accept service a miliar with and accept the annaintment as	of process for the above stated corporation at th s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	e place designated in this
	hawanne Divid		22/15

Required Signature of Registered Agent

5|23|15 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felopy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

In

6/23/2015 Date

Required Signature of Incorporator